Billy Baldwin

Baldwin Telescopic
Chrome

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

AFD1CR

Chrome
Quicklink: Q12F6

General

Cap

Colour
Construction

Dimensions
Height

Length

Minimum Height
Recommended
Shade Size

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

BC/B22
Chrome
Brass

1820mm
470mm
1350mm
400mm

60W
240V

The Baldwin Telescopic in Chrome is an adjustable height floor stand with adjustable
double arms for use with a shade.

Please note, a shade is not supplied with this fitting and must be purchased separately.
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