Baldwin Telescopic Chrome







## The **Baldwin Telescopic in Chrome** is an adjustable height floor stand with adjustable double arms for use with a shade.

Please note, a shade is **not** supplied with this fitting and must be purchased separately.

## AFD1CR

Chrome Quicklink: Q12F6

## General

Сар	BC/B22
Colour	Chrome
Construction	Brass
Dimensions	
Height	1820mm
Height Length	1820mm 470mm

Length	470mm
Minimum Height	1350mm
Recommended	400mm
Shade Size	

## Electrical

Maximum Wattage	60W
Voltage	240V